DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND CORRECTION
BUREAU OF CLASSIFICATION

INSTITUTION
ALLEN
ALLEN R.T.U.
TOTAL
BELMONT
BELMONT CAMP
TOTAL
CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE R.T.U.
TOTAL

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) MALE

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) FEMALE

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) CADRE
TOTAL

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) RECEPTION
CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) CADRE
CORR. REC. CTR. (STO)
CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) MHU

TOTAL

DAYTON
FRANKLIN (FPRC)

GRAFTON
GRAFTON CAMP
GRAFTON R.T.U.
TOTAL

HOCKING
LAKE ERIE

LEBANON
LEBANON CAMP
TOTAL

LONDON
LONDON CAMP
TOTAL

LORAIN RECEPTION
LORAIN CADRE
LORAIN STO
TOTAL

MADISON MINIMUM
MADISON
MACI YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS
TOTAL

MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD CAMP
TOTAL

MARION

MARION CAMP
TOTAL

POPULATION TOTAL:

MALE TOTAL:
FEMALE TOTAL:

INMATE COUNT

COUNT

1,287
56
1,343

2,225
450
2,675

2,782
92
2,874

40
6
82
128

1,112
146
112

74

1,444

480
447

1,261
180
60
1,501

483
1,493

2,634
183
2,817

2,303
239
2,542

1,632
110
121

1,863

1,168
1,068

65
2,301

2,079
407
2,486

1,943

334
2,277

50,993

47,036
3,957

11/29/2010

INSTITUTION
MONTGOMERY (MEPRC)

NOBLE
NORTH CENTRAL

NORTH COAST (NCCTF)

NORTHEAST (NEPRC)

OAKWOOD CADRE
OAKWOOD FEMALE
OAKWOOD MALE
TOTAL

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (STO)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) RECEPTION
ORW CAMP MERIDIAN

ORWR.T.U.

TOTAL
OSP (YOUNGSTOWN)
OSP CAMP

TOTAL
PICKAWAY
PICKAWAY CAMP

TOTAL
RICHLAND
ROSS
ROSS CAMP

TOTAL
SOCF (LUCASVILLE)
SOCFR.T.U.

TOTAL

SOUTHEASTERN (SCl)
SOUTHEASTERN (SCI) CAMP REAMS

TOTAL
TOLEDO
TOLEDO CAMP

TOTAL
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL CAMP FEMALE
TRUMBULL R.T.U.

TOTAL
WARREN
WARREN R.T.U.

TOTAL

LAST WEEK'S INMATE COUNT 11/22/2010

COUNT

329

2,460
2,293

691

522
64

107
180

2,240
18
336

56
2,655

333
230
563
2,145
2,145
2,524
2,253
340
2,593
1,358
63
1,421
1,533
1,533
970
180
1,150

1,079
318

1,397
1,332

1,383

51,156





